
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Legal Seq= 0; Name= CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202401170000
11130

01/17/2024
09:26:52

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOVETT
DORIS T

Instr
#:20141024000
336290

202401100000
09020

01/10/2024
02:25:44

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BENNINGER
CHRISTOPHE
R D

Instr
#:20090729000
290750

202402060000
29300

02/06/2024
10:05:31

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151028000
376360

202403130000
68630

03/13/2024
03:08:47

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091229000
471550

202403050000
59770

03/05/2024
10:15:48

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
WHOLESALE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20210312000
125130

202403050000
60060

03/05/2024
01:27:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151112000
391230

202405200001
47790

05/20/2024
08:04:21

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20220104000
001510

202405140001
42950

05/14/2024
03:36:26

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20230623000
186890

202403050000
59880

03/05/2024
11:18:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HERROD
SIMEON A

Instr
#:20120907000
338890

202404020000
90490

04/02/2024
12:07:26

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS JOHN
C

Instr
#:20090422000
147760

202403280000
84750

03/28/2024
10:21:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20121127000
452770

202405070001
32610

05/07/2024
08:19:16

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20220419000
161000

202405150001
43610

05/15/2024
11:48:57

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20220622000
249380



202405150001
43700

05/15/2024
12:04:12

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20220830000
338810

202405160001
44550

05/16/2024
08:28:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20221102000
410440

202405160001
44560

05/16/2024
08:29:49

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20221107000
415410


