Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Legal Seq= 0; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401170000 11130	01/17/2024 09:26:52	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVETT DORIS T					Instr #:20141024000 336290	·
202401100000 09020	01/10/2024 02:25:44	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNINGER CHRISTOPHE R D					Instr #:20090729000 290750	
202402060000 29300	02/06/2024 10:05:31	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20151028000 376360	
202403130000 68630	03/13/2024 03:08:47	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20091229000 471550	
202403050000 59770	03/05/2024 10:15:48	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20210312000 125130	
202403050000 60060	03/05/2024 01:27:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20151112000 391230	
202405200001 47790	05/20/2024 08:04:21	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20220104000 001510	
202405140001 42950	05/14/2024 03:36:26	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20230623000 186890	
202403050000 59880	03/05/2024 11:18:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERROD SIMEON A					Instr #:20120907000 338890	
202404020000 90490	04/02/2024 12:07:26	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS JOHN C					Instr #:20090422000 147760	
202403280000 34750	03/28/2024 10:21:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20121127000 452770	
202405070001 32610	05/07/2024 08:19:16	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20220419000 161000	
202405150001 43610	05/15/2024 11:48:57	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20220622000 249380	

202405150001 43700	05/15/2024 12:04:12	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20220830000 338810	
		CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20221102000 410440	
	05/16/2024 08:29:49	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20221107000 415410	